
1 杉  本  菜  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 11 23.59 10.09 13.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.650 1 1 1 1

2 2Sq+1A+SEQ q 2.40 -0.18 2.22-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.20 1.901 0 1 2 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 0 2

5 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.21 1.712 1 1 1 2

9.70 10.09

Composition 1.80 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.402.25 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.552.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

13.50

2 追  立  絆  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 22.54 9.94 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 0 1 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

9.60 9.94

Composition 1.80 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

12.60

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子
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3 三  好  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 22.40 9.46 13.14 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.02 2.220 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 2

5 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 0 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 0 0 2

9.90 9.46

Composition 1.80 2.402.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.302.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.602.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

13.14

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 落  合  恭  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 22.32 9.63 12.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.09-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 0 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -2 0 0 0

9.80 9.63

Composition 1.80 2.301.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.201.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.552.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

12.69
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5 大  林  鈴  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 21.94 10.51 11.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.16 1.14-1 0 -1 -3 -1

3 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -2 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

10.70 10.51

Composition 1.80 2.152.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

11.43

6 大  塚  海  青

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 21.75 8.70 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.090 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 1 1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 1 0 0 1

6 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8.53 8.70

Composition 1.80 2.402.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.452.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

13.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子
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7 玉  置  心  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 21.59 10.09 11.70 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -2 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

5 2T+1T 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

10.70 10.09

Composition 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.202.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

11.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 谷  口  暖  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 21.17 9.02 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 2

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -2 1 0 -1

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8.90 9.02

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.402.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 1.75

12.15

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子
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9 當  喜  彩  芽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 20.41 8.71 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 0 1

6 S+COMBO+1F*+1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

9.00 8.71

Composition 1.80 2.152.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

11.70

10 大  橋  佑  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 19.13 7.20 12.33 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.09 1.221 0 1 0 2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -5 0 0 1

5 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 0 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -5 0 0 1

7 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.73 7.20

Composition 1.80 2.202.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

12.33

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子
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11 大  谷  萌彩凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 3 18.49 7.51 10.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.19 0.41-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.14 0.66-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.18 1.682 0 1 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.231 -2 -1 0 0

7.68 7.51

Composition 1.80 2.052.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.901.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.151.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

10.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）
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